OWNER_N. OWNER_N. OWNER_N. OWNER_M OWNER_C!PREMISE_#/ ALD

MELVIN D REED

AMY MARGARET KRANZ
LAQUITA R CARTER
SANDRA J DERCOLE TOD
JALONG EVANS

SHIRLEY WALKER

SHIRLEY J WALKER

TYMO REAL ESTATE LLC
BELL BANK

EVERETT LANCASTER
JEFFREY A KROUPA

SEAN THOMAS

NILSA J HERNANDEZ-BAKULA
POCO14, LLC

B C MANAGEMENT LLC
DANIEL PETTA

PETER FISHER

XIONG KER XIONG SIA FONG
SHENITA RAY

BERNARD [ GLORIA D DIGGS

2402 N SHEMILWAUKE 2402-2402
2410 N SHEMILWAUKE 2410-2410
2377 N SHEMILWAUKE 2377-2377
209 N 110TWAUWAT(C2371-2371
2359 N SHEMILWAUKE 2359-2359
PO BOX 10 MILWAUKE 2351-2351
POB 10064 MILWAUKE 2345-2345
291 WOOC SANTA CLA 2376-2376
3100 13th . Fargo, ND ! 2377-2377
2373 N 441 MILWAUKE 2373-2373
2415 N SHEMILWAUKE 2415-2415
2411 N SHEMILWAUKE 2411-2411
2402 N 44 MILWAUKE 2402-2402
W154 N60- MENOMOT 2408-2408
3717 N 761 MILWAUKE 2372-2374
115 HERM(SANTA BAF 2366-2368
3062 37TH SACRAMEN 2362-2364
2367 N 441 MILWAUKE 2367-2369
201 1 ST NEWASHINGT 2421-2423
9831 ANDCMEQUON, 2401-2403

NORTHSIDIINITIATIVE C/O GORM 200 N MAIIOREGON, \ 2412-2414

BONNIE BOSEMAN

9060G N 9! MILWAUKE 2416-2418

REDEVELOITHE CITY OF MILWAUK 809 N BRO. MILWAUKE 2356-2356
REDEVELOITHE CITY OF MILWAUK 809 N BRO. MILWAUKE 2350-2350

CITY OF MILW REDEV AUTH
CITY OF MILW REDEV AUTH
CITY OF MILW REDEV AUTH
CITY OF MILWAUKEE

809 N BRO. MILWAUKE 2380-2380
809 N BRO. MILWAUKE 2372-2372
809 N BRO. MILWAUKE 2368-2368
809 N BRO. MILWAUKE 2356-2358

KELVIN BRCTIFFANY CROSS BROW 5953 N 11 MILWAUKE 2352-2352

SIMRANPREET KAUR KALEKA

5232 CHAR RACINE, W 2348-2348
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TRACTBLO(WARD
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100
9100

152
152
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154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
152
152
152
152
152
154
154
154

TAXKEY
3.27E+09
3.27E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.27E+09
3.27E+09
3.27E+09
3.27E+09
3.27E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09
3.28E+09

UTF 7/11/25
UTF 7/11/25
UTF 7/21/25



